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PLUS Mikrobolag Sverige Index
Svenska Cellulosa AB SCA B
Swedish Orphan Biovitrum AB
Castellum AB

Elekta AB

AAK AB

Husqgvarna AB (B)

Fabege AB

Lifco AB

Axfood AB

Saab AB B

Getinge AB (B)

Ewolution Gaming Group AB
Trelleborg AB (B)
Hufwdstaden AB

Holmen AB

Intrum Justitia AB
Wallenstam AB

Indutrade AB

Sweco AB

Sagax AB

Pandox AB

Beijer Ref AB

Dometic Group AB

AF Poyry AB B

Hexpol (B)

SSAB B AB

Loomis AB

Peab AB (B)

Atrium Ljungberg AB
BillerudKorsnas AB

Thule Group AB
Wihlborgs Fastigheter AB
Vitrolife AB

Kungsleden AB

JM AB

AddTech AB

Hembla AB B

NCC (B)

Bravida Holding AB
Nordic Entertainment Group AB B
FastPartner AB

Hemfosa Fastigheter AB
Nolato AB

Klovern AB

Mycronic AB

Avanza Bank Holding AB
Bonava AB (B)

Sectra AB

Bure Equity AB
Medicover AB

Catena AB

Resurs Holding AB

Dios Fastigheter AB
Nobia AB

Fagerhult AB

Arjo AB

Platzer Fastigheter Holding AB
Nyfosa Fastigheter AB
Cellavision AB

Bilia A AB

SkiStar AB

Lindab International (AB)
Lagercrantz Group AB
Scandic Hotels Group AB
Cloetta AB (B)

Recipharm AB
Oncopeptides AB

Ratos AB

Munters Group AB

Hansa Biopharma AB
HMS Networks AB

Coor Senice Management Holdin
Corem Property Group AB B
CLX Communications AB
AddLife AB

Betsson AB (B)

Dustin Group AB
Gréanges AB

Alimak Group AB

Beijer Alma AB

Attendo AB

Heba Fastighets AB
BioGaia AB

NetEnt AB

Biotage AB

Ambea AB

Systemair AB

Karo Pharma AB
BioArctic AB

Andel av

fonden, %

3,19%
2,70 %
2,66 %
2,57 %
2,52 %
2,40 %
2,36 %
2,36 %
2,15%
2,04 %
1,98 %
1,85%
1,81%
1,73%
1,72%
1,66 %
1,59 %
1,59 %
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1,45%
141%
1,31%
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Modern Times Group AB (B)
Clas Ohlson AB
Investment AB Oresund
OEM International AB
Troax Group AB (A)
Fingerprint Cards AB

Duni AB

Collector AB

AcadeMedia AB

Hoist Finance AB
AddNode Group AB

SAS AB

Nobina AB

RaySearch Laboratories AB
Creades AB

Concentric AB

NP3 Fastigheter AB

Xvivo Perfusion AB
Instalco AB

MIPS AB

Bygghemma Group AB
New Wave Group AB
Karnov Group AB

VBG Group AB

Vitec Software Group AB
Nederman Holding AB
Tobii Technology AB
Scandi Standard AB
Mekonomen AB

Camurus AB

LeoVegas AB

Bufab Holding AB

Volati AB

KNOW IT AB

Stendorren Fastigheter AB
IAR Systems Group AB
Eltel AB

AQ Group AB

Probi AB

Inwido AB

XANO Industri AB
Immunovia AB

BTS Group AB

Enea AB

Swlder AB

INVISIO Communications AB
GARO AB

Swedol AB

Momentum Group AB B
Boozt AB

Traction AB

Elanders B

Tethys Oil AB

ITAB Shop Concept AB
Humana AB

HIQ International AB

Infant Bacterial Therapeutics
Bergman & Beving AB

TF Bank AB

Midsona AB

Orexo AB

Internationella Engelska Skolan
East Capital Explorer AB
Catella AB

Handicare Group AB
Calliditas Therapeutics AB
Haldex AB

Byggmax Group AB
Ferronordic Machines AB
Nordic Waterproofing Holding A
Gunnebo AB

Besgab AB

Hexatronic Group AB
Opus Group AB

Qliro Group AB

Proact IT Group AB
Q-LINEA

Oasmia Pharmaceutical AB
KappAhl AB

Magnolia Bostad AB

Kabe Husvagnar AB
Bulten AB

Serneke Group AB

G5 Entertainment AB

Net Insight AB

NAXS AB

Starbreeze AB

Brinova Fastigheter AB
Oscar Properties Holding AB
Havsfrun Investment AB

Andel av
fonden, %

0,29 %
0,27 %
0,27 %
0,27 %
0,26 %
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